

SHETH LALII DAYAL AMALGAMATED TRUST'S

LILAVATI LALJI DAYAL NIGHT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

375/77, Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Road, Mumbai – 400 004. Tel.: 022 – 2382 7615/ 3507 7382 E-mail: lldhs2000@gmail.com/ info@lldhs.in Website: www.lldhscoc.in

Govt. Order No.: NGC 2018 / (100 / 18) MHSHI-4	Univ Affiliation No.: AFF / ICD / 2018-19/ 731
Ref. No	Date:

Criteria-5.1.4 The Institution has a Transparent Mechanism for Timely Redressal of Student Grievances including Sexual Harassment





SHETH LALII DAYAL AMALGAMATED TRUST'S

LILAVATI LALJI DAYAL NIGHT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

375/77, Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Road, Mumbai – 400 004. Tel.: 022 – 2382 7615/ 3507 7382 E-mail: Ildhs2000@gmail.com/ info@lldhs.in Website: www.lldhscoc.in

Govt. Order No.: NGC 2018 / (100 / 18) MHSHI-4	Univ Affiliation No.: AFF / ICD / 2018-19/ 731
Ref. No	Date:

Criteria-5.1.4.A Details Of Various Committee Established For Students Redressal





SHETH LALJI DAYAL AMALGAMATED TRUST'S

LILAVATI LALJI DAYAL NIGHT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

375/77, Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Road, Mumbai – 400 004. Tel.: 022 – 2382 7615/ 3507 7382 E-mail: Ildhs2000@gmail.com/ info@lldhs.in Website: www.lldhscoc.in

Govt. Order No.: NGC 2018 / (100 / 18) MHSHI-4	Univ Affiliation No.: AFF / ICD / 2018-19/731
Ref. No	Date:

The Grievance Redressal Cell of the college is having the provision of members as follows:

- Three Senior member of the teaching faculty to be nominated by the principal
- The principal will act as chairperson

The following members are in charge of the cell for the academic year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of the Committee Member	Designation	Position
1	Mrs. Jennifer D'Cruz	I/C Principal	Chairperson
2	Ms. Namrata Bhalerao	Assistant Professor	Member
3	Ms. Veena Singh	Assistant Professor	Member
4	Mrs. Nada Zain Patel	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Mrs. Aarati Pugoankar	Assistant Professor	Member

